UNOFFICIAL COPY & 4

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

State of Illinois } ss.

	۵٠.			,			
SOCOLA	eo Fl	ores	being duly sworn, upon oath	states that 5h-0			
26 y	ears of age and	1. 🗆	has never been married				
		<u> </u>	the widow(er) of				
	<i>~1</i>						
		3. 👨	married to MARCEL	ino Flores			
	My		sald marriage having taken				
			7700				
	100	4. 🗀	divorced from				
			date of decree				
O ₂ c			COSO .				
			county & state				
	that bea			and that there			
Affiant further states	that	here	18	did indi mere			
Amont further sidles		1	esided at the following address				
FROM (DATE)	PROSENT	8749 5. Es	CHAP! CGICA	STATE			
1980	1983	8746 S Exc	1000 C912	IN			
		8638 S. BALTIX		Iq			
1977	1980 1977	18638 J. VALITA		Mexico			
		ast 10 years, affiant has i	nad the following occupation	s and business addresses an			
FROM (DATE)	TO (DATE)	OCCUPATION	EMPLOYER	ODRESS (STREET NO.)			
1983	1984	Cook	GONEZ TACOS	Chines IU			
1981	1982	look	Mexican IN				
1977	1981	PACKER	Solo Cop. Co.	Chiengo, IU.			
Affiant further states to Issue his Torrens C	that officint make artificate of title fi	s this affidavit for the purp see and clear of possible U	nose of inducing the Registrat mited States Tax Liens.	of Titles, Cook County, Illino			
•		b le	ragge I lan	- 			
Subscribed and swore	n to me this			, 19 <u>050</u>			
		a	7000				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

§ 1

1

9

September 1850 FFICIAL 355 Py

WARRANTY DEED

Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory

3559794

(Individual to Individual)

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

Marcelino Flores 10500 Avenue "L" Chicago, Illinois 60617

	(The Move space For Recorder's Ose Only)			震力	Ų.
	THE GRANTOR S, MLADEN STOSIC and DRAGICA STOSIC, His Wife,	_	38.02 130	EAC A	ं 20 टॉ
	of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, for and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100(\$10.00)	- KEVENU!	DEPT OF	SWISE C	
	AND OTHER GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATIONin hand paid CONVEY and WARRANT to MARCELINO FLORES and SOCORRO FLORES, (NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)		77	TRANS	17 12
	His Wife, 8749 Escanaba Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60617.	-[۳	引导	<u> </u>
	not in Tennncy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of COOK, in the State of Illinois, to wit:	}	5	¥S HIII) } {
٠,	In Block Thirty Four (34) in Ironworker's Addition	1	5	7 9 :	9 2
7	In Block Thirty Four (34) in Ironworker's Addition to South Chicago being a Subdivision of the South Fractional Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois;	j	STAMP OCT	REAL EST	,
	SUBJECT TO: General taxes for the Year 1986 and Subsequent Years;		3 Se.02130	A	Cook
;	Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record	;)) i	County
	PERMANENT TAX NO: 26-08-328-023-0000;		35	A	•
	PROPERTY ADDRESS: 10500 Avenue "L" Chicago, Illinois 60617;	-	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	NOIL	: - -
f		l	#1 #1		C
			S20	1 1 1 .	
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Flomestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever		FFIX "RIDERS"		134
4			FFIX		
4	DATED this 22 My day of August 1986				
	PLEASE 14 Lodon Stosic (Soul) Drivel to Stosic (Soul)	X	/ /	W	<u>↓.</u>
	PHINT OR (MLADEN STOSIC) (DRAGICA STOSIC)		: : * :	Ź	33
	TYPE NAME(S) BELOW (Scal) (Scal)) }		Z.	13
	SIGNATURE(S)			13	
;	State of Illinois, County ofCOOKss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thatMLADEN_STOSIC_and	1	2		
	DRAGICA STOSIC, His Wife, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are			· 3	
	subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that _t.p.y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrumen				-
	nere as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein se forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.			j	€
	Given under my hand and official seal, this 10th day of OCTOBER 1986		5	13	E X
	Commission expires December 1. 19 87. Leong con- Leine	ទី ខ្ល	74.	§ 2	
	This instrument was prepared by GEORGE M. PETRICH. Lawyer, 13402 Baltimore			Γ	
	Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60633-1894. (NAME AND ADDRESS)			او	
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY			000	
	MANUEL J. de PARA 10500 Avenue "L"			EEN.	
,	MANUEL J. CLE ARA 10500 Avenue "L" Chicago, Illinois 60617 THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSE ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	ïŝ		DOCUMENT NUMB	

NUMBER

COOK C10. HO. C16

0 1 2 5 1

UNOFFICIAL COP

Warranty Deed

INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL

TO

County Clark's Office

30050

3226161

GEORGE E. COLE®

70.72.867 A

*